4 MICRO-TECH
OESOPHAGUS STENTS (GEN-I)
HIGHEST QUALITY FOR EVERY INDICATION
MICRO-TECH provides you with a comprehensive selec-
tion of self-expanding stents for bypassing oesophageal
stenoses. The stents are characterised by very high flex-
ibility and are available with and without covering. The
working diameter of the stent is 20. 24 or 28 mm while

DIAMETERS UP TO 28 MM
MICRO-TECH always offers you the appropriate solution
with the oesophagus stent in three different diameters:
20. 24 or 28 mm in the central section. The stent end is
6 mm wider in each case.
ø 28 mm ø 24 mm ø 20 mm
POINT OF NO RETURN
A mark on the delivery system shows the “point of no
return” at stent placement.
MICRO-TECH 7
SPECIFICATIONS
Recommended guide wire: 600375-5
*1 RM – radiopaque markings / *2 IC – irrigation channel / *3 Lock – secures the introducer system during storage, transportation and introduction
REF Ø centre mm Ø end mm Length mm Covering mm
STENTS WITHOUT COVERING
ST01-101.20.080 20 26 80 Without
ST01-101.20.100 20 26 100 Without
ST01-101.20.120 20 26 120 Without
ST01-101.20.140 20 26 140 Without
ST01-101.24.080 24 30 80 Without
ST01-101.24.100 24 30 100 Without
ST01-101.24.120 24 30 120 Without
ST01-101.24.140 24 30 140 Without
STENTS WITH PARTIAL COVERING
ST01-102.20.060 20 26 60 30
ST01-102.20.080 20 26 80 50
ST01-102.20.100 20 26 100 70
ST01-102.20.120 20 26 120 90
ST01-102.20.140 20 26 140 110
ST01-102.24.080 24 30 80 50
ST01-102.24.100 24 30 100 70
ST01-102.24.120 24 30 120 90
ST01-102.24.140 24 30 140 110
STENTS WITH END-TO-END COVERING
ST01-103.20.060 20 26 60 60
ST01-103.20.080 20 26 80 80
ST01-103.20.100 20 26 100 100
ST01-103.20.120 20 26 120 120
ST01-103.20.140 20 26 140 140
ST01-103.24.060 24 30 60 60
ST01-103.24.080 24 30 80 80
ST01-103.24.100 24 30 100 100
ST01-103.24.120 24 30 120 120
ST01-103.24.140 24 30 140 140
ST01-103.28.100 28 34 100 100
ST01-103.28.120 28 34 120 120
Ø mm/fr. Length mm Guide wire RM*1 IC*2 Lock*3
INTRODUCER SYSTEM
8/24 700 0.035 inch 2 Yes Yes
Also as a special size or individual stent